
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$3,351.93

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$210.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

POMPANO EMS

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

02/28/2019
02

/2
8/

20
19

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  POMPANO BEACH OPER

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

2018  Paid Real Estate

2018  Paid Real Estate

142,910

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

142,910

142,910

142,910
142,910

142,910

1512

142,910

4.77500

5.47920
0.18980

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04170

1.50000
0.12790

Feb 28, 2019

Feb 28, 2019

0.13100

142,910
142,910

185,580
185,580
185,580

142,910

WWW-18-00134907
W

W
W

-1
8-

00
13

49
07

142,910

114511

114511

210.00

120 NE 30 ST

$3,318.41
$3

,3
18

.4
1

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Trust Investments Group, LLC
T

ru
st

 In
ve

st
m

en
ts

 G
ro

up
, L

LC

4.57
71.46

734.00
66.64

69.77

17.28
155.13

0.48820
1.08550
0.12090

0.50000
0.03200
0.46630
5.13610

TRUST INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC
1130 S POWERLINE RD #103
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL    33442-8168

TRUST INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC
1130 S POWERLINE RD #103
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL    33442-8168

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE

484223-05-0680

484223-05-0680

0
0
0
0

0

20.07360

SECOND ADD TO POMPANO ESTATES
49-35 B
LOT 3 BLK 13

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

5.96

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

23.74
278.37
886.14

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

27.12
783.03

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

18.72

185,580

0

185,580

0

185,580

142,910
142,910 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

142,910

$3,141.93

142,910
142,910
142,910

142,910

142,910

142,910

142,910
142,910

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



