	er Escrow Code		ssessed Value Exemptions		Taxable Value	
484223-05-0680		See Below	See Below	/ See l	Below	1512
RUST INVESTMENTS 130 S POWERLINE RD						
EERFIELD BEACH, FL					BE MADE IN US	FUNDS AND
			DRA		ANK ACCOUNT.	
20 NE 30 ST ECOND ADD TO POMPAI	ΝΟ ΕSTATES					
9-35 B						
OT 3 BLK 13						
Taxing Authority		AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
BROWARD COUNTY (Ū				
COUNTYWIDE SERV VOTED DEBT	/ICES	5.47920 0.18980	142,910 142,910	0 0	142,910 142,910	783.03 27.12
BROWARD CO SCHO	OL BOARD		,	-		
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY		4.77500 1.50000	185,580 185,580	0 0	185,580 185,580	886.14 278.37
VOTER APPROVED		0.12790	185,580	0	185,580	23.74
EVERGLADES C.P.		0.04170	142,910	0	142,910	5.96
OKEECHOBEE BASI		0.13100 0.12090	142,910 142,910	0 0	142,910 142,910	18.72 17.28 155.13
NORTH BROWARD HO CHILDREN'S SVCS CO	OSPITAL OUNCIL OF BC	1.08550 0.48820	142,910 142,910	Ŏ	142,910 142,910	155.13 69.77
CITY OF POMPANO B	EACH			-		734.00
POMPANO BEACH C DEBT SERVICE		5.13610 0.46630	142,910 142,910	0 0	142,910 142,910	66.64
FL INLAND NAVIGATIO	ON	0.03200 0.50000	142,910 142,910	0 0	142,910 142.910	4.57 71.46
		0.00000	142,310	0	142,310	71.40
	Total Milla	age: 20.07360)	Ad Val	-	¢2 1 / 1 01
				Au Vul	orem Taxes:	\$3,141.93
evving Authority		-3	VALOREM TAXE		orem Taxes:	
_evying Authority 15 POMPANO BEACH		-3			orem Taxes:	Amount 210.00
		-3			orem Taxes:	Amount
		-3			orem Taxes:	Amount
		-3			prem Taxes:	Amount
		-3	VALOREM TAXE			Amount
		-3	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 210.00
		-3	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 210.00 \$210.00
15 POMPANO BEACH	I FIRE RESCUE	-3	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 210.00 \$210.00
15 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments: sessments:	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93
I5 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXE	ES Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 210.00 \$210.00
15 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXE	ES Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93
I5 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93
I5 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93
I5 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907 d By Trust Invest	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93
I5 POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00 TY 2018 Collector Notice	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 0	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As be Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93 114511 \$3,318 tments Group, L NE AT:
IS POMPANO BEACH If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable of BROWARD COUNTY T	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00 TY 2018 Collector Notice	Property I	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/28/2019 Rec	ES Rate -Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As bd Taxes and As ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907 d By Trust Invest UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93 114511 \$3,318 tments Group, L NE AT:
IS POMPANO BEACH If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable a BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEN	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00 TY 2018 Collector Notice	Property I	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As bd Taxes and As ceipt # WW Pair Pair PAY YO broward If Posti	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907 d By Trust Invest UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93 114511 \$3,318 tments Group, L NE AT: om Please Pay
IS POMPANO BEACH If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable of BROWARD COUNTY T	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00 TY 2018 Collector Notice to: AX COLLECTOR ITER ANNEX NUE, ROOM # A100	Property I	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/28/2019 Rec	ES Rate -Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As bd Taxes and As ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907 d By Trust Invest UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93 114511 \$3,318 tments Group, L NE AT: om Please Pay
IS POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00 TY 2018 Collector Notice fo: AX COLLECTOR ITER ANNEX NUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tai Paid 0 Paid 0	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/28/2019 Rec D Number 05-0680	ES Rate -Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As be used to be used	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907 d By Trust Invest UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93 114511 \$3,318 tments Group, L NE AT: om Please Pay
IS POMPANO BEACH	Feb 28, 2019 \$0.00 TY 2018 Collector Notice AX COLLECTOR ITER ANNEX NUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895 MADE IN US FUNDS A	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tai Paid 0 Paid 0	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/28/2019 Rec D Number 05-0680	ES Rate -Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As be used to be used	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments /W-18-00134907 d By Trust Invest UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 210.00 \$210.00 \$3,351.93 114511 \$3,318 tments Group, L NE AT: om

- - - - -